UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
ULV8538                                                                             CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R105-090.B
LOW POWER, PRECISION,
AUTO-ZERO OP AMPS
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC ULV8538 is very high precision amplifiers featuring

SOP-8
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
ULV8538L-AF5-R ULV8538G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
ULV8538L-S08-R ULV8538G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
 MARKING
SOT-25 SOP-8
ULV8538                                                                           CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R105-090.B
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION